| TruePVLocationIndexInRecoVertexCollectionCumulative

1095

0.95

Not reconstructed 'Reco and identified 'Reco, not identified

| TruePVLocationIindexInRecoVertexCollection

1

107t

1072

1073 et
107 e

=
=
LI LR
|
I

................................................

—=— OTig/DQM_OTig_™S

—e— iNitial/DQM_orig_MS

—— highPtTrj Iet/Dg?M_orl MS
detachedQ/D orig

—— detachedT/DQM “orig "MS
02 . . . . _: g_ .

ool
oo Ll
oasf il
PP o 1
oI
oosf LU
ooof- oo T
oosf LA
ooaf- A
1Q | | | | |

1.1

.......................................................

SR SRR S A g : ; [ 9 V.

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1




	Contents
	Page 1


